

Local Public Agency: Various
 County: DeKalb
 Section: 18-XX000-0X-GM
 Estimate: 75,596.00

 Date: 31-Jan-18
 Time: 10:00am
 Appropriation: Local

Name of Bidder:				Contech Eng. Solutions, LLC				Metal Culverts, Inc					
Address of Bidder:				1200 Harger Rd, Suite 707				P.O. Box 330					
				Oak Brook, IL 60523				Jefferson City, MO 65102					
Proposal Guarantee:													
Terms:													
Approved Engineer's Estimate													
Group No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	DeKalb County-1800000-04-GM												
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 15"	Hwy Dept	Ft	1295	10.0000	\$ 12,950.00	8.76000	\$ 11,344.20	9.2400	\$ 11,965.80			
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 18"	Hwy Dept	Ft	230	12.0000	\$ 2,760.00	10.95000	\$ 2,518.50	13.6100	\$ 3,130.30			
	PC, Ty1, 18" Connecting Band	Hwy Dept	Each	1	24.0000	\$ 24.00	21.90000	\$ 21.90	27.2200	\$ 27.22			
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, ERS 24"	Hwy Dept	Ft	585	18.0000	\$ 10,530.00	18.48000	\$ 10,810.80	19.1200	\$ 11,185.20			
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1 ERS 24" Conn Band	Hwy Dept	Each	9	36.0000	\$ 324.00	36.96000	\$ 332.64	38.2400	\$ 344.16			
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 24"	Hwy Dept	Ft	225	18.0000	\$ 4,050.00	17.52000	\$ 3,942.00	18.1400	\$ 4,081.50			
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 24" Connecting Band	Hwy Dept	Each	3	36.0000	\$ 108.00	35.04000	\$ 105.12	36.2800	\$ 108.84			
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, ERS 42"	Hwy Dept	Ft	65	38.0000	\$ 2,470.00	26.52000	\$ 1,723.80	32.3200	\$ 2,100.80			
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1 ERS 42" Conn Band	Hwy Dept	Each	1	76.0000	\$ 76.00	53.04000	\$ 53.04	64.6400	\$ 64.64			
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, ERS 60"	Hwy Dept	Ft	65	80.0000	\$ 5,200.00	74.52000	\$ 4,843.80	76.2900	\$ 4,958.85			
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1 ERS 60" Conn Band	Hwy Dept	Each	1	160.0000	\$ 160.00	149.04000	\$ 149.04	152.5800	\$ 152.58			
								\$ 35,844.84		\$ 38,119.89			
2	Afton Road District-18-01000-02-GM												
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 15"	Twp Garage	Ft	80	10.0000	\$ 800.00	8.76000	\$ 700.80	9.2400	\$ 739.20			
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 15" Connecting Band	Twp Garage	Each	1	20.0000	\$ 20.00	17.52000	\$ 17.52	18.4800	\$ 18.48			
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 24"	Twp Garage	Ft	160	20.0000	\$ 3,200.00	17.52000	\$ 2,803.20	18.1400	\$ 2,902.40			
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 24" Connecting Band	Twp Garage	Each	4	40.0000	\$ 160.00	35.04000	\$ 140.16	36.2800	\$ 145.12			
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, ERS 60"	Jobsite	Ft	100	80.0000	\$ 8,000.00	75.44000	\$ 7,544.00	76.2900	\$ 7,629.00			
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1 ERS 60" Conn Band	Jobsite	Each	1	160.0000	\$ 160.00	150.88000	\$ 150.88	152.5800	\$ 152.58			
								\$ 11,356.56		\$ 11,586.78			
3	Clinton Road District-1802000-00-GM												
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 15"	Twp Garage	Ft	400	10.0000	\$ 4,000.00	8.76000	\$ 3,504.00	9.2400	\$ 3,696.00			
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 15" Connecting Band	Twp Garage	Each	10	20.0000	\$ 200.00	17.52000	\$ 175.20	18.4800	\$ 184.80			
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, ERS 30"	Twp Garage	Ft	200	23.0000	\$ 4,600.00	23.10000	\$ 4,620.00	23.2500	\$ 4,650.00			
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1 ERS 30" Conn Band	Twp Garage	Each	4	46.0000	\$ 184.00	46.20000	\$ 184.80	46.5000	\$ 186.00			
								\$ 8,484.00		\$ 8,716.80			
Total Bid:				As Read:									
				As Calculated:									

Local Public Agency: Various
 County: DeKalb
 Section: 18-XX000-0X-GM
 Estimate: 75,596.00

 Date: 31-Jan-18
 Time: 10:00am
 Appropriation: Local

					Name of Bidder:		Contech Eng. Solutions, LLC		Metal Culverts, Inc			
					Address of Bidder:		1200 Harger Rd, Suite 707		P.O. Box 330			
							Oak Brook, IL 60523		Jefferson City, MO 65102			
Attended By: _____					Proposal Guarantee:							
					Terms:							
					Approved Engineer's Estimate							
Group No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
4	Milan Road District-18-10000-00-GM											
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 24"	Twp Garage	Ft	96	20.0000	\$ 1,920.00	17.52000	\$ 1,681.92	18.1400	\$ 1,741.44		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 24" Connecting Band	Twp Garage	Each	2	40.0000	\$ 80.00	35.04000	\$ 70.08	36.2800	\$ 72.56		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, ERS 84"	Twp Garage	Ft	48	90.0000	\$ 4,320.00	134.48000	\$ 6,455.04	133.3900	\$ 6,402.72		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1 ERS 84" Conn Band	Twp Garage	Each	1	180.0000	\$ 180.00	268.96000	\$ 268.96	266.7800	\$ 266.78		
								\$ 8,476.00		\$ 8,483.50		
5	Victor Road District-18-19000-00-GM											
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 24"	Twp Garage	Ft	240	10.0000	\$ 2,400.00	8.76000	\$ 2,102.40	9.2400	\$ 2,217.60		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 24" Connecting Band	Twp Garage	Each	2	20.0000	\$ 40.00	17.52000	\$ 35.04	18.4800	\$ 36.96		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 18"	Twp Garage	Ft	40	10.0000	\$ 400.00	10.95000	\$ 438.00	13.6100	\$ 544.40		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 18" Connecting Band	Twp Garage	Each	1	20.0000	\$ 20.00	21.90000	\$ 21.90	27.2200	\$ 27.22		
								\$ 2,597.34		\$ 2,826.18		
6	DeKalb Road District-18-04000-00-GM											
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 12"	Twp Garage	Ft	90	8.0000	\$ 720.00	7.30000	\$ 657.00	7.3400	\$ 660.60		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 12" Connecting Band	Twp Garage	Each	1	16.0000	\$ 16.00	14.60000	\$ 14.60	14.6800	\$ 14.68		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, ERS 30"	Twp Garage	Ft	162	23.0000	\$ 3,726.00	23.10000	\$ 3,742.20	23.2500	\$ 3,766.50		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1 ERS 30" Conn Band	Twp Garage	Each	3	46.0000	\$ 138.00	46.20000	\$ 138.60	46.5000	\$ 139.50		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 24"	Twp Garage	Ft	85	20.0000	\$ 1,700.00	17.52000	\$ 1,489.20	18.1400	\$ 1,541.90		
								\$ 6,041.60		\$ 6,123.18		
					Total Bid:		As Read:	72,800.34		75,856.33		
							As Calculated:	72,800.34		75,856.33		-